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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 7  (67kg) OROZBEKOV ALMAZ KGZ

MAKHKAMOV DOVUD TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV DARKHKAN CRO

MAR

TUR

ROU

SRI

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ABBAR BACHIR

YURTSEVER BERNA

BOTEZ LULIAN

WUESEKERA PRASAD

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 8  (67kg) MOHD FARID MUHAMMAD ARIFF AIMAN MAS

ANARBAYEV BAKHTIYAR KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NZL HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM KSA

RUS

SVK

NEP

SRI

AL DOSSARY NABEL

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

SUGATHADASA KAPILA

26:30

26:30

24:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 9  (67kg) JAYASINGHE AMBARAPOLA GEDARA VIMARS SRI

ALQASSIMI ESMAIL KSA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR TUR

CRO

RUS

KAZ

SVK

YURTSEVER BERNA

GUSTIN EDVARDO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

ASHIROV DARKHKAN

SEFRANKO JOZEF

25:30

25:30

24:30

24:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

4 10  (71kg) ISSA MAJED KSA

ASHURALIEV MURODJON TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA NISHANTHA NZL

SVK

ROU

NEP

TUR

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

SEFRANKO JOZEF

BOTEZ LULIAN

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

YURTSEVER BERNA

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 11  (71kg) KADYR AGAZHAN KAZ

BANDARA KANDE GEDARA MUDIYANSELAG SRI

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR BACHIR AZE

CRO

RUS

NZL

KSA

ASLANOV FUAD

GUSTIN EDVARDO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 12  (75kg) YAZMIN MOHOMMED USAITH SRI

ALMOWALAD NAYIF KSA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ LULIAN TUR

KGZ

KAZ

SVK

NEP

YURTSEVER BERNA

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

ASHIROV DARKHKAN

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 13  (86kg) VINEY ROMAN NZL

BANDARA WALAW ARAMBE GEDARA MALSH SRI

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO SVK

KSA

AZE

KAZ

MAR

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

ASLANOV FUAD

BATYROV NURBEK

ABBAR BACHIR

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 14  (W57kg) NANCY NANCY IBA-I

LOGANATHAN KAJINTHINI SRI

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIYA KAZ

NZL

KSA

KGZ

TUR

ASHIROV DARKHKAN

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

AL MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

KENZHEBAEV AKNAZAR

YURTSEVER BERNA

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:16

20:18
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 15  (W60kg) SHIVANI SHIVANI IBA-I

TURSYNBEK ANAR KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA ROU

TJK

SVK

MAR

KSA

BOTEZ LULIAN

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

SEFRANKO JOZEF

ABBAR BACHIR

AL DOSSARY NABEL

26:30

26:30

24:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 16  (W66kg) TAUBAY ULDANA KAZ

TRAN THI TUYET TRAN VIE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI BODHIPAKSHA NIROSHANI NEP

KSA

NZL

CRO

IBA-P

ALE MAGAR SANTOSH

ALSUBAIE IBRAHIM

HALLIDAY ROBERT GRAHAM

GUSTIN EDVARDO

QURESHI ASLAM MUHAMMAD

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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